

23.12.2021

Present: Sh. Madhusudan Bhayana , Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.
Sh. Saurav Likha, Ld. Counsel for the defendant alongwith AR, Sh. L.D. Sharma, on behalf of the defendant.

Today, certain citations have been filed on behalf of the plaintiff as well as by the ld. Counsel for defendant Copy be supplied.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on

26.03.2022.

In the meanwhile, **interim orders to continue.**

(Abhinav Singh)
Civil Judge-N/W District
Rohini Courts/23.12.2021